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Meno

BABICZOVA Veronika
RUDZANOVA Tereza
BENKOVA Melanie
PETLAKOVA Petra
ZAPOTOCNA Sophia
SMIGOVA Katarina
MISANIKOVA Daniela
SIMEKOVA Natalia
KUBASCIKOVA Alzbeta
ZITNA Valentina
ZVACOVA Katarina
KRASNANSKA Lubomira
MORAVCIKOVA Melisa
SURANOVA Karin
KOCIANOVA Lenka
MADARASOVA Magdaléna
HOLECOVA Dominika
ANTOLIKOVA Karolina
ZAPLETALOVA Emma
BUJNOVA Maria
HATINOVA Klara
ARVAOVA Evelyn

Nar.

1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky club Nové Zamky

SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
Miestny SK Borsky Mikulas

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
SK Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
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